
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12桑名

播磨

下深谷

下野代

多度

美濃松山

石津

美濃山崎

駒野

美濃津屋

養老

美濃高田

烏江

大外羽

友江

美濃青柳

西大垣

大垣

室

北大垣

東赤坂

広神戸

北神戸

池野

北池野
美濃本郷

揖斐

3551
561

3553
3651

661
651

663

653
665

761
751

763

753
765

861
851

863

853
865

951
961

1051
1061

1053

1161

1151

1163

56
0

35
50

35
52

55
0

66
0

65
0

66
2

65
2

66
4

76
0

75
0

76
2

75
2

76
4

86
0

85
0

86
2

86
4

95
0

96
0

95
2

10
60

10
50

10
62

11
50

11
60

11
52

養老線 休日 その1 
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12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 0桑名

播磨

下深谷

下野代

多度

美濃松山

石津

美濃山崎

駒野

美濃津屋

養老

美濃高田

烏江

大外羽

友江

美濃青柳

西大垣

大垣

室

北大垣

東赤坂

広神戸

北神戸

池野

北池野
美濃本郷

揖斐

1251

1261
1253

1361
1351

1461
1451

1463
1453

1561
1551

1661
1651

1653
1663

1761

1751
1763

1765

1861
1851

1863

1865
1853

1961

1963
1951

1965

2061
2051

2063

2053
2065

2161

5151

2163

2251

2261
5251

5351
2361

12
60

12
50

13
50

13
60

13
52

13
62

14
50

14
60

15
50

15
60

15
52

15
62

16
50

16
60

17
50

17
60

17
62

17
52

17
64

18
60

18
50

18
62

18
64

19
50

19
60

19
62

19
52

19
64

20
60

20
50

20
62

20
64

21
50

21
60

21
62

21
52

52
50

22
60

23
60

53
50

養老線 休日 その2 

2


